
 

 

City of San Antonio 

Contract Summary Sheet 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
Date: 12/17/2020 
Agenda Item: 20-6759 
 

 
 

Name/Title (Caption as shown on agenda):  
Change Order to Annual Contract for Security Staffing Services 6100005938 KM 

Brief Description of Item(s) and Use:   This contract provides armed (Commissioned) and unarmed (Non-
Commissioned) security officers at various City facilities. Security services are provided for buildings; facilities; 
grounds; and rights-of-way; for employees and visitors, customers and vendors; emergency response; access 
control; technology control station monitoring; mobile patrol, and other related security services. 
 
The term for the original contract was from December 30, 2015 and, as renewed and extended, ends on 
December 31, 2020. This Change Order 3 will extend the contract with Allied Universal Security Services 
(formerly Allied Barton Security Services, LLC) under the same terms and conditions for an additional four-
month period from January 1, 2021 through April 30, 2021. This short-term extension is requested to maintain 
required services while the new contract is scheduled for Council consideration in February 2021.  

Total $: $2,000,000.00 for a four-month period 
 

Contract Period: January 1, 2021 through April 30, 2021 

Method of 
Procurement: 

 
Change Order 

 
Price Trend: 

 
N/A 
 

Contract Info: Formal  _ __   Annual  _ X _    Support/Maintenance  ___    Lease  ___ 

Recommended 
Contractor(s):  

 
Allied Universal Security Services (formerly Allied Barton Security Services, LLC), 
3355 Cherry Ridge #200, San Antonio, Texas 78230 
 

 

Previous 
Contractor(s):  

 
Allied Universal Security Services (formerly Allied Barton Security Services, LLC), 3355 
Cherry Ridge #200, San Antonio, Texas 78230 
 

Comments: N/A 

Anticipated 
Future 
Requirements 
and Action: 

 

 

N/A 

Procurement 
Alternative: 

Should this change order not be approved, visitors, residents and employees of the City 
will not have licensed security officers providing security within City facilities.  The City 
would not have the ability to staff these facilities at long term contract rates with the 
professional level of security officers needed to protect city facilities. 

Using 
Department (s): 

Citywide 


